
 

Drinks  
 

Dear Guests of  Korhely Pub!!!  
 

All u can eat peanuts are self service  
open and eat them wouldn’t be a problem,  

it’s price 50 0HUF per person.  
Please, throw the nutshell to the floor!!!  

But do not make any mess!!!  
Salted peanuts are available  

for purchase on patio ( 60 0Ft/pack)  

 
Our prices include the following costs:  

 

VAT, VOP, AIA, BIA, CIA, OMG, LOL  
 

and of course the overhead expenses, as  
 

water, gas, electricity and other utilities, TV subscription, copyrights, 
rental fee, accounting fee, garbage collection fee, cleaning costs and 

the degus' maintenance and feeding costs . 
 

 
 

7621 Pécs, Bolt ív köz 2.  
Tel.: 72/534 -916, 70/773 -4916  

www.korhelypub.hu  
korhelypub@ korhelypub.hu  

II. category  
 



 

Soft beverages  

 
Lemonades 0,45l  18 90 Ft  
Lime, raspberry, strawberry, green apple, kiwi, passion fruit, elderberry  
 
Cappy 0,25l  8 90 Ft  

Apple, orange, pineapple, peach, pear, srawberry 
 
Soda Pops 0,25l  8 40 Ft  
Coca cola, Cola zero, Cola Cherry, Sprite, Fanta orange, Kinley ginger,  
Kinley tonic, Kinley Pink 
 

Double Dutch Indian Tonic 0,2l  1200 Ft  
 
Fuzetea  0,25l  8 40 Ft  
Lemon, peach 
 
NaturAqua  0, 33 l  720 Ft  
Mineral waters 
 
NaturAqua  0,75l  1240 Ft  
Mineral waters 
 
Römerquelle 0,33l  990 Ft  
Mineral waters 
 
Soda water 0,1l                            150 F t 
 
Burn 0,25l  1090 Ft  
 
Red Bull 0,25l  1300 Ft  
 
 
 



 

Classic cocktails  
 

Limoncello Spritz  2690 Ft  
Limoncello, Montelvini Prosecco, soda 
 

Aperol spritz  2590 Ft  
Aperol, Montelvini prosecco, soda 
 

Moscow Mule  2800 Ft  
Neft vodka, ginger beer, fresh lime juice, Angostura Bitter 
 

Hugo  2370 Ft  
Prosecco, elderberry syrup, soda, mint 
 

Gin Fizz  2500 Ft  
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda 
 

Martini dry  2600 Ft  
Martini dry, Bombay gin 
 

Black Russian / White Russian  2370 Ft  
Vodka, Kahlua, cream  
 

Orgazmus  2500 Ft  
Bailey’s, Amaretto, Triple Sec, cream  
 

Pina Colada  2600 Ft  
Rum, coconut syrup, cream, pineapple juice  
 

Strawberry Colada  2700 Ft  
Rum, coconut syrup, cream, pineapple juice, strawberry puree 
 

Strawberry  Mojito / Green Apple  2600 Ft  
Rum, lime, mint, sugar syrup, fruit puree, soda 
 

Mojito  2500 Ft  
Rum, lime, mint, sugar syrup, club soda  
 

Sex on  the Beach  2600 Ft  
Vodka, peach liquer, cranberry syrup, orange juice, pineapple juice 
 

Long Island Ice Tea  3300 Ft  
Rum, Tequila Silver, Vodka, Triple Sec, Gin, lime lemon, cola 
 

Whisky Sour  2500 Ft  
Jim Beam, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda 
 

Tequila Sunrise  2600 Ft  
Tequila Silver, Grenadin, orange juice 
 



 
 
 

Coffees, teas  

 
Espresso (Lucaffe) 930 Ft  
Double coffee  149 0 Ft  
Long coffee  96 0 Ft  
Capuccino  110 0 Ft  
Hazelnut Capuccino  139 0 Ft  
Vanilla Capuccino  139 0 Ft  
Caffe Latte  11 70 Ft  
Hazelnut Caffe Latte  1370 Ft  
Vanilla Caffe Latte  1370 Ft  
 
Hot Chocolate  (classic, white) 10 90 Ft  
 
Kronen -Tee  85 0 Ft  
(earl gray, green, lemons, wild berries, wild cherries, elderflower, peppermint)  
 
Honey 25g  22 0 Ft  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Beers  

 
Draft beers  
Pécsi Premium Lager 0,3l glass  93 0 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Lager 0,5l mug  1550 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Lager 1,2l jug  372 0 Ft  
 
Pécsi Premium Dark 0,3l glass  111 0 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Dark 0,5l mug  185 0 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Dark 1,2l jug  444 0 Ft  
 
Pécsi Premium Weiss Bier 0,3l glass  123 0 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Weiss Bier 0,5l mug  205 0 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Weiss Bier 1,2l jug  492 0 Ft  
 
Pécsi Premium Cherry Bier 0,3l glass  126 0 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Cherry Bier 0,5l mug  21 00 Ft  
Pécsi Premium Cherry Bier 1,2l jug  504 0 Ft  

 
Bottled Beers  
Heineken 0,33l  110 0 Ft  
Heineken 0,33l (alcoholfree)  110 0 Ft  
Staropraman 0,33l  110 0 Ft  
Peroni 0,33l  110 0 Ft  
Carlsberg 0,33l  110 0 Ft  
Kronenburg 0,33l  120 0 Ft  
 
 
 



P alinkas  2cl  4cl  
 

Szicsek Beszterce Old Plum   44°  1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Wild Sour Cherry   44°  1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Irsai Oliv er 44°    1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Quince  4 6°    1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Pear  50°    1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Peach  50°    1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Williams Pear   44°    1350 Ft  2700 Ft  
Szicsek Apricot  50°    150 0 Ft  30 00 Ft  
Szicsek Blackberry   44°    150 0 Ft  30 00 Ft  
Szicsek  Wild Cherry  44°    150 0 Ft  30 00 Ft  

Szicsek Purple Apricot   44°    160 0 Ft  32 00 Ft  
Szicsek Raspberry  44°    1750 Ft  3500 Ft  
Szicsek Honey Sour Cherry  34°    1200 Ft  2400 Ft  
Szicsek Honey Cinnamon Apple  34°    1200 Ft  2400 Ft  
Szicsek Honey Peach  34°    1200 Ft  2400 Ft  
 
 

Cognac, Brandy, Calvados  
 

Ararat Akhtamar 10 Years Brandy (Armenia) 1250 Ft  2500 Ft  
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac (France) 1500 Ft  30 00 Ft  
Chateau de Breuil 8 Years Calvados (France) 1750 Ft  3500 Ft  
Hardy XO Cognac (France) 2800 Ft  5600 Ft  
 
Vodkas  
 

Grey Goose Original (France)   145 0 Ft  2900 Ft  
Beluga  (Russia)  145 0 Ft  2900 Ft  
Ciroc  (France)  145 0 Ft  2900 Ft  
Ciroc Mang o (France)  145 0 Ft  2900 Ft  
Legend of Kremlin (Russia)  145 0 Ft  2900 Ft  
Belvedere  (Poland) 145 0 Ft  2900 Ft  
 

 
 



Gin s 2cl  4c l  
 

Gordon’s  (England) 8 00 Ft  1600 Ft  
Bombay Sapphire  (England) 950 Ft  18 00 Ft  
Malfy Gin Rosa  (Italy)  950 Ft  18 00 Ft  
Hendrick’s  (Scotland)   120 0 Ft  2400 Ft  
G’Vine Floraison  (France)   120 0 Ft  2400 Ft  
Brockmans Premium  (England)   120 0 Ft  2400 Ft  
 

Rums   
  

Bacardi Carta Blanca Superior  (Puerto Rico) 8 00 Ft  1600 Ft  
Bacardi Carta Negra  (Puerto Rico) 8 00 Ft  1600 Ft  
Takamaka Spiced  (Saychelles) 8 00 Ft  1600 Ft  

Heffron  Elixir Coconut (Panama) 125 0 Ft  2500 Ft  
Heffron  Elixir Caffee (Panama) 125 0 Ft  2500 Ft  
Heffron  Elixir 10 Years (Panama) 155 0 Ft  31 00 Ft  
Diplomatico  Reserva  Exclusiva (Venezuela) 155 0 Ft  31 00 Ft  

Motörhead  (Sweden/Domincan Rep.)  155 0 Ft  31 00 Ft  
Don Papa (Philippines)   170 0 Ft  3400 Ft  
Zacapa Centenario 23  (Guatemala)    1950 Ft  3900 Ft  

Santa Teresa 1796  (Venezuela)    1950 Ft  3900 Ft  
Havana Selección de Maestros  (Cuba)    1950 Ft  3900 Ft  
Exquisito Vintage 1985  (Dominican Rep.)    1950 Ft  3900 Ft  
 

Tequilas  
 

El Jimador Blanco  (Mexico) 100 0 Ft  20 00 Ft  
El Jimador Reposado  (Mexico) 100 0 Ft  20 00 Ft  
Tequila 1800 Reposado  (Mexico) 130 0 Ft  2600 Ft  
Rey Campero Mexicano Mezcal  (Mexico) 2350 Ft  4700 Ft  
 

Vermouths   
 

Martini 8cl  (Bianco, Extra-Dry)    (Italy) 1600 Ft  
Bodegas Escudero 1dl (Spanyol) 1790 Ft  
 



Bitters liqueur  2cl  4cl  
 

Unicum /plum, barista/  (Hungary) 900 Ft  18 00 Ft  
Averna Amaro Siciliano  (Italy)   8 00 Ft  1600 Ft  
Zwack Unicum Riserva  (Hungary)     10 00 Ft  20 00 Ft  
Tubi 60  (Israel)  125 0 Ft  2500 Ft  
 

Liqueurs     
 

Aperol  (Italy)   900 Ft  18 00 Ft  
Bailey’s  (Ireland)   900 Ft  18 00 Ft  
Cointreau Orange liqueur (France)   8 50 Ft  1900 Ft  
Grand Marnier C. Rouge  (France)   8 50 Ft  1900 Ft  
Yeni Raki  (Turkey)   8 50 Ft  1900 Ft  
  

Champaignes , Prosecco  
Paulus Honey  Champagne  (Hungary) 5000 Ft  
Paulus Extra Dry   Champagne    (Hungary)       5000 Ft  

Montelvini Treviso Prosecco Extra Dry  (Italy) 6990 Ft  
Vins El Cep L’Alzinar Brut Nature Cava (Spanish) 89 90 Ft   
Bock Marcel Champagne  (Hungary)  8990 Ft  
Lachateau Crémant D . L . Brut Champagne  (France) 8990 Ft  
 

Other alcoholes  2cl  4cl  
Stroh 80% Rum  (Austria)  900 Ft  18 00 Ft  
Absin the  Tunel Green 70%  (Spain)  950 Ft  1900 Ft  
Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo Sake  (Japan)  125 0 Ft  2500 Ft  

 
THE END  


